
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Year 

Name of 
the 

award/ 
medal 

(Position) 

Sports 
/Cultu

ral 

Name of 
the 

Students 
Remarks 

1 
2022

-
2023 

1st 
Position 

Shot 
Put 

Mangal 
Nayak 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports / 

cultural activities at universities/state/national international level (award 

for a team event should be conducted as one) during the last five year. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2022-
2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1st 
Position 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Discuss 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mangal 
Nayak 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



3 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

High 
Jump 

Biltu 
Mistry 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

4 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

Long 
Jump 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



5 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

100 mt. 
Sprint 

Tanmo
y 

Ghosh 

 
 

 
 

 

 

6 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

200 mt. 
Sprint 

Nitai 
Ghorai 

 
 

 
 



7 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

4×100 
mt. 

Realy 
Race 

Nitai 
Ghorai 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

8 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

4×100 
mt. 

Realy 
Race 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 
 

 

 



9 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

4×100 
mt. 

Realy 
Race 

Ektrarul 
Hoque 

 

 

 

10 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

4×100 
mt. 

Realy 
Race 

Ranjan 
Roy 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

Shot 
Put 

Sima 
Barman 

 

 

 

12 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position Discuss  Sima 

Barman 

 

 

 

 

 



13 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

High 
Jump 

Sova 
Patra 

 

 

 

14 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

Shot 
Put 

Tumpa 
Barman 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position Javelin Shreya 

Sarkar 

 

 

 

16 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Javelin Amina 

Khatun 

 

 

 

 

 



17 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

100 mt. 
Sprint 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 

 

18 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

200 mt. 
Sprint 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 

 

 

 



19 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

Broad 
Jump 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 

 

20 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

Shot 
Put 

Mangal 
Nayak 

 

 

 

 

 



21 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position Discuss  Mangal 

Nayak 

 

 

 

22 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

200 mt. 
Sprint 

Nitai 
Ghorai 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

Long 
Jump 

Nitai 
Ghorai 

 

 

 

24 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position Javeline  Ektrarul 

Hoque 

 

 

 

 

 



25 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Shot Put Chinmoy 

Pal 

 

 

 

26 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Javeline  Somnath 

Pahari 

 

 

 

 

 



27 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

400 mt. 
Run 

Kanaram 
Giri 

 

 

 

28 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position Shot Put Sima 

Barman 

 

 

 

 

 



29 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position Discuss  Sima 

Barman 

 

 

 

30 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

High 
Jump 

Sova 
Patra 

 

 

 

 

 



31 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

Long 
Jump 

Anima 
Barman  

 

 

 

32 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Javelin Shreya 

Sarkar 

 

 

 

 

 



33 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

400 mt. 
Run 

Janaki 
Barman 

 

 

 

34 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

800 mt. 
Sprint 

Samir 
Das 

 

 

 

 

 



35 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

1500 mt. 
Run 

Samir 
Das 

 

 

 

36 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Shot Put Sima 

Barman 

 

 

 

 

 



37 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Discuss  Sima 

Barman 

 

 

 

38 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

Long 
Jump 

Anima 
Barman  

 

 

 

 

 



39 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

100 mt. 
Sprint 

Tanmoy 
Ghosh 

 

 

 

40 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position Discuss  Mangal 

Nayak 

 

 

 

 

 



41 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

400 mt. 
Run 

Pakhi 
Roy 

 

 

 

42 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

Essay 
Competi

tion 

Supriya 
Giri 

 

 

 

 

 



43 
2022-
2023 

1st 
Position 

Debate 
Competi

tion 

Jyotirmo
y Barik 

 

 

 

44 
2022-
2023 

3rd 
Position 

Poster 
Competi

tion 

Sibnath 
Hazra 

 

 

 

 

 



45 
2022-
2023 

2nd 
Position 

Poster 
Competi

tion 

Buddhad
ev Jana 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



46 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(1500 

mt. Run) 

Rumpa 
Jana 

 
 

 

47 
2019-
2020 

2nd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Discuss 
Throw) 

Deepshi
kha Roy 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



48 
2019-
2020 

1st 
Position 

Athletics 
(Shot 
Put) 

Deepshi
kha Roy 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

49 
2019-
2020 

1st 
Position 

Athletics 
(Javelin 
Throw) 

Chami 
Kisku 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 

 



50 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Long 
Jump) 

Chami 
Kisku 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

51 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Long 
Jump) 

Suva 
Sahoo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



52 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(High 
Jump) 

Biltu 
Mistri 

 

 

53 
2019-
2020 

2nd 
Position 

Athletics 
(1500 

mt. Run) 

Samir 
Das 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



54 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(400 mt. 
Sprint) 

Nirmal 
Sheet 

 

 

55 
2019-
2020 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(800 mt. 

Run) 

Kenaram 
Giri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



56 
2019-
2020 

1st 
Position Football MGM 

 

 

57 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Shot 
Put) 

Chami 
Kisku 

 

 

 

 



58 
2018-
2019 

2nd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Long 
Jump) 

Chami 
Kisku 

 

 

59 
2018-
2019 

1st 
Position 

Athletics 
(Javelin 
Throw) 

Chami 
Kisku 

 

 

 

 



60 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(High 
Jump) 

Moumita 
Maity 

 

 

61 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(800 mt. 

Run) 

Rumpa 
Jana 

 

 

 

 



62 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(400 mt. 
Sprint) 

Suma 
Bhunia 

 

 

63 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics  
(1500 

mt. Run) 

Suma 
Bhunia 

 

 

 

 



64 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Discuss 
Throw) 

Deepshi
kha Roy 

 

 

65 
2018-
2019 

2nd 
Position 

Athletics 
(800 mt. 

Run) 

Suvendu 
Pal 

 

 

 

 



66 
2018-
2019 

1st 
Position 

Athletics 
(Shot 
Put) 

Subhodi
p 

Mondal 

 

 

67 
2018-
2019 

1st 
Position 

Athletics 
(Discuss 
Throw) 

Subhodi
p 

Mondal 

 

 

 

 



68 
2018-
2019 

3rd 
Position 

Athletics 
(Discuss 
Throw) 

Basir 
Ahmed 

 

 

69 
2018-
2019 

1st 
Position Football MGM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


